



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No. 25695 of 2025

Basanti Soren and others **Petitioners**
Mr. Sitanshu Kumar Dey, Advocate

-versus-

Additional Chief Secretary, Water Opposite Parties
Resources Department, Govt. of
Odisha and others
Mr. Sabita Ranjan Pattnaik,
Additional Government Advocate

CORAM:

JUSTICE K.R. MOHAPATRA
JUSTICE SAVITRI RATHO

ORDER
16.12.2025

Order No.

05. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Put up this matter on 21st January, 2026.

(K.R. Mohapatra)
Judge

(Savitri Ratho)
Judge

RKS